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Tabelle 3
 
 
 

Alter des Berechtigten
beim Entstehen des Anspruchs

Faktor

0 150
1 144
2 139
3 133
4 126
5 119
6 112
7 105
8 98
9 90
10 81
11 73
12 64
13 54
14 44
15 34
16 23

17 und älter 12
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